



langloiscompany.com

PRODUCT

TERIYAKI SAUCE #890

FOOD GRADE

This product shall be of food grade and in all respects, including labeling, in compliance with the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act of 1939 as amended and all applicable regulations thereunder.

DESCRIPTION

This fine teriyaki sauce is ready to use right out of the bottle. A balanced blend of corn sweeteners and spices makes this a desirable teriyaki sauce. This versatile sauce is sweet and savory with a deep dark color. This product shall be free of rancid, bitter, musty, or other undesirable flavors or odors. The product shall be free of all types of foreign material as can be achieved through Good Manufacturing Practices.

CONTAINER

4/1 gallon cases

YIELD

There are approximately 256 servings (1 TBSP or 15gr) per gallon.

USES

Teriyaki sauce is commonly used as a marinade for meats such as beef, chicken, pork, etc. This product can also be thickened to make a thick teriyaki glaze. Many recipes use Teriyaki sauce as an ingredient for making custom sauces, dips, or marinades.

STORAGE

Store unopened bottles in a clean and dry warehouse or pantry away from direct heat or sunlight. For best taste and results, refrigerate after opening.

INGREDIENTS

High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Corn Syrup, **Hydrolyzed Soy Protein**, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Caramel Color, Dry Ginger, Garlic Powder, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (as preservatives).

ALLERGEN WARNING: CONTAINS SOY

NUTRITION

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 TBSP (15g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 25	Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 230mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 6g	2%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 4g	
Protein 0g	
Vitamin A 0%	• Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	• Iron 0%
Folate 0%	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	